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II Womens Youth World Championship 2008

Goalkeeper Statistics

As of 20 JUL 2008

SHOTS (top 20)

Minimum 20% of total shots received by team

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 COLIC Marija SRB 43 68 157 7

2 GEORGIJEV Kristina SRB 40 38 95 7

2 SOBY Sos DEN 40 60 151 6

4 FERRA Florencia Soledad ARG 39 55 140 5

4 SULOVSKA Simona SVK 39 60 155 6

6 GUBIKOVA Lucia SVK 38 18 48 6

6 SILVA de OLIVEIRA Jessica BRA 38 81 211 6

8 BONCHE Sonia FRA 37 34 91 7

8 KONOVA Elena RUS 37 58 158 7

8 WISSINK Marlin L. J. NED 37 49 134 6

11 GUERRA PEREZ Lourdes ESP 36 62 171 6

11 LEYTIENNE Pauline FRA 36 42 116 7

11 SASAKI Risa JPN 36 68 191 6

14 ARFAOUI Samira TUN 35 48 138 6

14 PARK Sori KOR 35 58 167 6

14 TERLOUW Rosa S. E. NED 35 28 80 6

17 MULABO Silvia ANG 32 61 193 6

18 MOCHALOVA Daria RUS 30 26 86 7

19 KRISTENSEN Pernille DEN 27 15 56 4

20 HOSNI Nesrine TUN 26 35 137 5

PENALTY SHOTS (top 20)

Minimum 20% of total shots received by team

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 SULOVSKA Simona SVK 50 5 10 6

2 WISSINK Marlin L. J. NED 43 6 14 6

3 BARBOZA Lucila ARG 40 2 5 5

3 PARK Sori KOR 40 2 5 6

5 FERRA Florencia Soledad ARG 38 3 8 5

6 BONCHE Sonia FRA 33 3 9 7

6 GUERRA PEREZ Lourdes ESP 33 5 15 6

8 MULABO Silvia ANG 31 8 26 6

9 KONOVA Elena RUS 29 5 17 7

10 COLON Nidia PUR 25 2 8 5

11 dos SANTOS SILVA Agatha BRA 22 2 9 6

12 SOBY Sos DEN 21 3 14 6

13 COLIC Marija SRB 17 1 6 7

14 WONG Shuk Yee HKG 15 2 13 6

15 GEORGIJEV Kristina SRB 13 2 15 7

16 AL-KHATER Hayaa QAT 11 1 9 6

16 CARRASQUILLO Roxanaly PUR 11 1 9 4

16 SASAKI Risa JPN 11 1 9 6

19 KRISTENSEN Pernille DEN 10 1 10 4

20 HOSNI Nesrine TUN 9 1 11 5

Legend:
MP Matches Played % Efficiency
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